
Pos 

PRO Sportbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

17P 
89P 
40P 
7P 

74P 
94P 

707P 
76P 
13P 
16P 
99P 

172P 
63P 

814P 

82P 
91P 

Name 

Brad MacRae 
Sean Latta 
Marco Sousa 
Jeff Williams 
Zoltan Frast 
Nathan Playford 
John Laing 
Louie Raffa 
Drew Weber 
Alex Coehlo 
Alexandre Michel 
Erick Gosselin 
Jose Azevedo 
Connor Campbell 

David MacKay 
Matt Simpson 

Class 

PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

Total Tm 

12:49.577 
13:01.701 
13:03.300 
13:10.551 
13:11.701 
13:12.695 
13:13.990 
13:16.179 
13:16.395 
13:16.675 
13:17.162 
13:57.620 
12:53.852 
13:43.846 

4:35.731 
3:28.864 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 

4 
3 

Diff 

12.124 
13.723 
20.974 
22.124 
23.118 
24.413 
26.602 
26.818 
27.098 
27.585 

1:08.043 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

12.124 
1.599 
7.251 
1.150 
0.994 
1.295 
2.189 
0.216 
0.280 
0.487 

40.458 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:08.125 
1:10.309 
1:09.938 
1:10.289 
1:10.479 
1:10.575 
1:11.009 
1:11.255 
1:11.237 
1:11.193 
1:11.331 
1:14.110 
1:14.887 
1:10.487 

1:08.358 
1:08.475 

In Lap 

2 
5 
6 
2 
9 

11 
10 
2 
2 

10 
10 
7 
2 
6 

4 
2 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

12.124 

Avg. Speed 

127.098 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.125 

Best Speed 

130.525 

Best Lap by 

17P - Brad MacRae 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 1 

PRO SPORTBIKE/SUPERBIKE 

R3 - PRO Sportbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:02:16 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-05-13 02:00 PM 

Provisional


